M
edia
C
onverter
Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Base TX to SFP Slots Fiber Media Converter
General Description
The media converter transform the transmission media of Ethernet signal from CAT5 to
optical fiber. it can extend the transmission distance to several kilometer or hundred

Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Base TX to SFP Slots Fiber Media Converter
03
Order Information
Table 4.1 Order Information Details
Product description Unit Part NO.
10/100/1000 adaptive SFP Media
Converter without SFP module
Pcs AK-C1002SFP
With 1.25G SFP module of
dual fiber,multi-mode,550M,850nm
Pcs AK-C1002SFP-M-0.55
With 1.25G SFP module of
dual fiber,single-mode,10KM,1310nm
Pcs AK-C1002SFP-S2 -10-
With 1.25G SFP module of
dual fiber,single-mode,20KM,1310nm
Pcs AK-C1002SFP-S2 -20
With 1.25G SFP module of
dual fiber,single-mode,40KM,1310nm
Pcs AK-C1002SFP-S2 -40
With 1.25G SFP module of
dual fiber,single-mode,60KM,1550nm
Pcs AK-C1002SFP-S2 -60
With 1.25G SFP module of
dual fiber,single-mode,80KM,1550nm
Pcs AK-C1002SFP-S2 -80
With 1.25GSFP module of
dual fiber,single-mode,120KM,1550nm
Pcs AK-C1002SFP-S2 -120
With 1.25G BIDI SFP module of
dual fiber,multi-mode,2KM,1310/1550nm
pair AK-C1002SFP-S1 -2
With 1.25G BIDI SFP module of
single fiber,single-mode,0~20 KM,
1310/1550nm
pair AK-C1002SFP-S1 -20